MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended JUN 2024 - Funded Limits (Term Loans)

Sector
Segment

ACS
Applications pending at the 26

beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond

sanction time norms at the 1
beginning of Quarter

Applications received During the

Quarter

Applications sanctioned during the
Quarter

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed

during the Quarter(inclusive of 65
previous sanctions)

Applications rejected during the

242

113

Quarter 122
Applications pending at the end of 13
the Quarter

Applications pending beyond

sanction time norms at the end of (o]

the Quarte

Micro Enterprises

Mfg

AMT

8.84

0.50

91.65

38.94

19.64

50.31

11.24

0.00

Services

ACS AMT
58 22.53

8 3.20
527 197.66
222 78.86
114 35.06
278 108.64
85 32.69

6 1.55

SMALL ENTERPRISES
Mfg Services
ACS AMT ACS AMT ACS

26

242

113

65

122

33

MICRO & SMALL ENTER.

Mfg
AMT
8.84

0.50

91.65

38.94

19.64

50.31

11.24

0.00

Services

ACS AMT
58 22.53

8 3.20
527 197.66
222 78.86
114 35.06
278 108.64
85 32.69

6 1.55

Medium Enterprises
Mfg Services
ACS AMT ACS AMT ACS

26

242

113

65

122

33

Mfg

Total MSME
Services
AMT ACS AMT
8.84 58 22.53
0.50 8 3.20
91.65 527 197.66
38.94 222 78.86
19.64 114 35.06
50.31 278 108.64
11.24 85 32.69
0.00 6 1.55

*No. of A/Cs in actuals & Amount in Rs Crore



